350 Xbred, Jersey Inmilk Cows,BW 114, PW 143

Dairy / In Milk Cows

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5111

Crossbred,Jsy 350

] CLOSING
11/11/2019 11:59 pm

$1,800 / Head

Ref No. 01-005111
Views: 522

2 REPS

Steven Josephs
%, (09) 4237355
D 027 420 5167

&7 steven.josephs@pggwrightson.co.nz

114

143 No

Inmilk cows, our Vendor wishes to retire now and is willing to computer splits out of this very good figured herd, buy now and set your own mating dates.

Stock data

Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3yr

Tally - 5yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Jersey

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to

Breeding

BW

Rec anc%
Semen company
Bull BVD tested

Health

Current lepto vaccination
Shed drenched
Production

Once a day milking
Milked by

Crossbred,Jsy
350

52

58

48

40

2011

114
99
LIC
No

No
No

No
Owner

Total cows in milk
Tally -2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally -6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

% X bred

Farm Contour

PW

Breeding background
Pred. Al breed

DNA Profiled

Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

Shed type

366

73

65

58

27

60
Undulating

143
LIC
Frsn
No

No
Yes

Herringbone
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