agQnline

350 Xbred, Jersey Inmilk Cows, BW 114, PW 143

\$1,800 / Head Ref No. 01-005111

Views: 522

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5111

Dairy / In Milk Cows

	CLOSING	⊟ CLOSING 11/11/2019 11:59 pm		REPS Steven Josephs (09) 4237355	
		Steven.josephs@pggwrightson.co.nz			
BREED Crossbred,Jsy	TALLY 350	BW 114	PW 143	GENETICS No	

Inmilk cows, our Vendor wishes to retire now and is willing to computer splits out of this very good figured herd, buy now and set your own mating dates.

Stock data			
Breed	Crossbred, Jsy	Total cows in milk	366
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	350	Tally - 2 yr	73
Tally - 3 yr	52	Tally - 4 yr	65
Tally - 5 yr	58	Tally - 6 yr	58
Tally - 7 yr	48	Tally - 8 yr	27
% Jersey	40	% X bred	60
Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2011	Farm Contour	Undulating
Breeding			
BW	114	PW	143
Rec anc%	99	Breeding background	LIC
Semen company	LIC	Pred. Al breed	Frsn
Bull BVD tested	No	DNA Profiled	No
Health			
Current lepto vaccination	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	No
Shed drenched	No	Tails on	Yes
Production			
Once a day milking	No	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Owner		